Cascade HS

LastName

First Name

Student
1D

Sept_Rpt

Oct_Rpt

Nov_Rpt

Dec_Rpt

Jan_Rpt

1st
Semester_Total

Feb_Rpt

Mar_Rpt | Apr_Rpt

May_Rpt

June_Rpt

2nd
Semester_Total

FEMALE WBL HOURS

Ngo

Campbell

Hill

Primachik

Morton

Lee

Donsanouphith

Heuer

Gempler

Watts

Virata

Pinto

Mingsisouphanh

Nuth

Obrien

Tucker

Hendrix

McLellan

Shulishova

Blackmore

Rubado

Perry

Dobson

Le

Walls

Maxwell

Spiers

Carlson

cascade

Gomez
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




Gandhi

Cascade HS

Al-ghazali

Sparing

Rexilius

Hilton

Earley

Kizziah

Dyches

Giraud

Almengor

Cruz-Mendoza

Kay

Soza

Wedekind

Rubalcaca

Stine

Anderson

Ellorin
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Jackson HS

LastName

First Name StuIdDent |

Sept_Rpt| Oct_Rpt | Nov_Rpt | Dec_Rpt | Jan_Rpt

1st Semester_Total

Feb_Rpt

Mar_Rpt | Apr_Rpt

May_Rpt

June_Rpt | 2nd Semester_Total

FEMALE WBL HOURS
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




Jackson HS
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